
FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 01 AM Updated - August 10, 2016

School Time: 8:25 am

7:31 am NASHOBA REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

7:38 am 392 WILDER RD

7:41 am OAK TRAIL RD @ THE TURNAROUND/34 Oak Trail Rd  

7:45 am 172 BALLVILLE ROAD

7:47 am 310 BALLVILLE ROAD

7:49 am 563 WATTAQUADOCK HILL ROAD

7:49 am 571 WATTAQUADOCK HILL ROAD

7:49 am 581 WATTAQUADOCK HILL RD

7:50 am 583 WATTAQUADOCK HILL RD

7:50 am 609 WATTAQUADOCK HILL ROAD

7:52 am WATTAQUADOCK HILL RD @ MCNULTY RD

7:52 am 552 WATTAQUADOCK HILL ROAD

7:54 am WATTAQUADOCK HILL ROAD @ SUNSET RIDGE LANE

7:55 am 404 WATTAQUADOCK HILL ROAD

7:56 am 337 WATTAQUADOCK HILL RD CROSS OVER

7:57 am 310 WATTAQUADOCK HILL ROAD

7:58 am 306 WATTAQUADOCK ROAD

7:58 am 283  WATTAQUADOCK HILL ROAD

7:59 am 48 WEST BERLIN ROAD

8:01 am 120 WEST BERLIN ROAD

8:02 am 148 WEST BERLIN ROAD

8:02 am 153 WEST BERLIN ROAD

8:03 am 201 WEST BERLIN ROAD

8:04 am W BERLIN RD @ SAWYER RD

8:04 am 256 WEST BERLIN ROAD

8:05 am W BERLIN RD @ SAWYER RD

8:07 am 88 SAWYER RD

8:10 am 306 WATTAQUADOCK HILL ROAD

8:13 am 344 OLD BAY ROAD

8:15 am 195 WILDER ROAD

8:16 am 147 WILDER RD

8:17 am 115/117 WILDER ROAD

8:18 am 101 WILDER ROAD

8:18 am 33 WILDER ROAD

8:21 am EMERSON SCHOOL

8:25 am FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 01 PM Updated - August 4, 2016

School Time: 3:12 pm

3:05 pm FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

3:12 pm FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

3:13 pm EMERSON SCHOOL

3:17 pm 33 WILDER ROAD

3:17 pm 101 WILDER ROAD

3:18 pm 115/117 WILDER ROAD

3:19 pm 147 WILDER RD

3:20 pm 195 WILDER ROAD

3:23 pm 392 WILDER RD



3:26 pm OAK TRAIL RD @ THE TURNAROUND/34 Oak Trail Rd

3:30 pm 172 BALLVILLE ROAD

3:31 pm 310 BALLVILLE ROAD

3:33 pm 563 WATTAQUADOCK HILL ROAD

3:34 pm 571 WATTAQUADOCK HILL ROAD

3:34 pm 581 WATTAQUADOCK HILL RD

3:35 pm 583 WATTAQUADOCK HILL RD

3:35 pm 609 WATTAQUADOCK HILL ROAD

3:37 pm WATTAQUADOCK HILL RD @ MCNULTY RD

3:37 pm 552 WATTAQUADOCK HILL ROAD

3:39 pm WATTAQUADOCK HILL ROAD @ SUNSET RIDGE LANE

3:40 pm 404 WATTAQUADOCK HILL ROAD

3:41 pm 337 WATTAQUADOCK HILL ROAD

3:42 pm 310 WATTAQUADOCK HILL ROAD

3:43 pm 306 WATTAQUADOCK ROAD

3:43 pm 295 WATTAQUADOCK HILL ROAD

3:43 pm 283  WATTAQUADOCK HILL ROAD

3:44 pm 48 WEST BERLIN ROAD

3:46 pm 120 WEST BERLIN ROAD

3:47 pm 148 WEST BERLIN ROAD

3:47 pm 153 WEST BERLIN ROAD

3:48 pm 201 WEST BERLIN ROAD

3:49 pm W BERLIN RD @ SAWYER RD

3:50 pm 256 WEST BERLIN ROAD

3:50 pm W BERLIN RD @ SAWYER RD

3:52 pm 88 SAWYER RD

3:58 pm 344 OLD BAY ROAD

4:10 pm LANCASTER LOT

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 02 AM Updated - August 4, 2016

School Time: 8:25 am

7:38 am NASHOBA REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

7:45 am 39 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

7:45 am 47 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

7:46 am 91 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

7:48 am 239 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

7:49 am 245 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

7:50 am 299 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

7:50 am 6 SPECTACLE HILL ROAD

7:51 am 73 SPECTACLE HILL ROAD

7:52 am MILL POND RD @ OLD STONE CIRCLE

7:53 am 37 MILL POND ROAD

7:53 am MILL POND ROAD @ CEDAR CIRCLE

7:55 am 89 SPECTACLE HILL RD

7:55 am 94 SPECTACLE HILL RD

7:59 am 450 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

8:00 am 426 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

8:01 am 377 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

8:02 am 373 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

8:03 am 57 WHEELER ROAD

8:05 am 368 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD



8:10 am 58 FARM ROAD

8:10 am 41 FARM ROAD

8:11 am 26/32 FARM ROAD

8:12 am 133 BERLIN RD

8:13 am 76 BERLIN ROAD

8:15 am 48 MANOR ROAD

8:16 am 14/25 MANOR ROAD

8:17 am 730 MAIN ST

8:17 am 50 MECHANIC STREET

8:19 am FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

8:25 am EMERSON SCHOOL

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 02 PM Updated - August 10, 2016

School Time: 3:12 pm

3:12 pm EMERSON SCHOOL

3:13 pm FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

3:18 pm EMERSON SCHOOL

3:19 pm 50 MECHANIC STREET

3:21 pm 48 MANOR ROAD

3:22 pm 14/25 MANOR ROAD

3:23 pm 730 MAIN ST

3:25 pm 76 BERLIN ROAD

3:27 pm 39 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

3:27 pm 47 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

3:28 pm 91 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

3:31 pm 299 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

3:32 pm 6 SPECTACLE HILL ROAD

3:33 pm 73 SPECTACLE HILL ROAD

3:33 pm 37 MILL POND ROAD

3:34 pm MILL POND ROAD @ CEDAR CIRCLE

3:36 pm 89 SPECTACLE HILL RD

3:36 pm 94 SPECTACLE HILL RD

3:40 pm 450 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

3:41 pm 426 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

3:42 pm 377 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

3:43 pm 373 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

3:43 pm 57 WHEELER ROAD

3:46 pm 368 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

3:47 pm 302  SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

3:48 pm 245 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

3:49 pm 239 SOUTH BOLTON ROAD

3:52 pm 58 FARM ROAD

3:52 pm 41 FARM ROAD

3:53 pm 26/32 FARM ROAD

3:54 pm 133 BERLIN RD

4:07 pm LANCASTER LOT

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 03 AM Updated - August 4, 2016

School Time: 8:25 am

7:34 am NASHOBA REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL



7:39 am 145 WATTAQUADOCK HILL ROAD

7:41 am 123 OLD BAY ROAD

7:42 am 114 OLD BAY ROAD

7:43 am 58 OLD BAY RD

7:44 am 4 OLD BAY ROAD

7:44 am 72 RANDALL ROAD

7:45 am 117 RANDALL ROAD

7:45 am 196 RANDALL ROAD

7:46 am 8 ROCKY DUNDEE ROAD

7:47 am 24 ROCKY DUNDEE RD

7:48 am ROCKY DUNDEE RD Cul-De-Sac

7:52 am BERLIN ROAD @ MILLBROOK LN

7:52 am 276/279 BERLIN ROAD

7:53 am 302 BERLIN ROAD

7:54 am 401 BERLIN ROAD

8:00 am 20/21 QUAKER LANE

8:00 am 35 QUAKER LANE

8:01 am 58 QUAKER LANE

8:01 am 67/68 QUAKER LN

8:02 am 76 QUAKER LN

8:02 am 91 QUAKER LANE

8:03 am 104 QUAKER LANE

8:06 am 41 FRYE RD

8:06 am 55 FRYE ROAD

8:12 am 86 FRYE ROAD

8:13 am 60 FRYE ROAD

8:20 am FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

8:25 am EMERSON SCHOOL

8:38 am LANCASTER LOT

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 03 PM Updated - August 4, 2016

School Time: 3:12 pm

3:05 pm FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

3:12 pm FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

3:13 pm EMERSON SCHOOL

3:15 pm 694 MAIN ST.

3:17 pm 145 WATTAQUADOCK HILL ROAD

3:19 pm 123 OLD BAY ROAD

3:19 pm 114 OLD BAY ROAD

3:20 pm 58 OLD BAY RD

3:21 pm 4 OLD BAY ROAD

3:22 pm 72 RANDALL ROAD

3:22 pm 117 RANDALL ROAD

3:23 pm 196 RANDALL ROAD

3:24 pm 8 ROCKY DUNDEE ROAD

3:25 pm 24 ROCKY DUNDEE RD

3:25 pm ROCKY DUNDEE RD Cul-De-Sac

3:29 pm BERLIN ROAD @ MILLBROOK LN

3:30 pm 276/279 BERLIN ROAD

3:31 pm 302 BERLIN ROAD

3:32 pm 401 BERLIN ROAD



3:37 pm 20/21 QUAKER LANE

3:38 pm 35 QUAKER LANE

3:38 pm 58 QUAKER LANE

3:39 pm 67/68 QUAKER LN

3:39 pm 76 QUAKER LN

3:40 pm 91 QUAKER LANE

3:40 pm 104 QUAKER LANE

3:43 pm 41 FRYE RD

3:44 pm 55 FRYE ROAD

3:50 pm 86 FRYE ROAD

3:50 pm 60 FRYE ROAD

4:07 pm LANCASTER LOT

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 04 AM Updated - August 11, 2016

School Time: 8:25 am

7:38 am NASHOBA REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

7:48 am 49 EAST END ROAD

7:49 am 105 EAST END ROAD

7:57 AM 66 E END ROAD

7:57 am 607 SUGAR ROAD

7:58 am SUGAR RD @ HARRIS FARM RD

7:58 am 595/585 SUGAR ROAD

7:59 am 574/576/575 SUGAR ROAD

8:00 am SUGAR RD @ BUTTERNUT LN

8:01 am SUGAR RD @ COVENTRY WOOD RD

8:03 am 58 WHITCOMB RD

8:06 am 455 SUGAR ROAD

8:07 am 29 OLD SUGAR ROAD

8:10 am 398/400 SUGAR ROAD

8:11 am 354 SUGAR ROAD

8:11 am 348 SUGAR ROAD

8:12 am 344 SUGAR ROAD

8:20 am FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

8:25 am EMERSON SCHOOL

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 04 PM Updated - August 11, 2016

School Time: 3:12 pm

3:05 pm FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

3:12 pm FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

3:13 pm EMERSON SCHOOL

3:20 pm 49 EAST END ROAD

3:21 pm 66 E END ROAD

3:21 pm 105 EAST END ROAD

3:26 pm 607 SUGAR ROAD

3:27 pm SUGAR RD @ HARRIS FARM RD

3:27 pm 595/585 SUGAR ROAD

3:29 pm 574/576/575 SUGAR ROAD

3:30 pm SUGAR RD @ BUTTERNUT LN

3:30 pm SUGAR RD @ COVENTRY WOOD RD

3:33 pm 58 WHITCOMB RD



3:36 pm 455 SUGAR ROAD

3:37 pm 29 OLD SUGAR ROAD

3:39 pm 398/400 SUGAR ROAD

3:40 pm 354 SUGAR ROAD

3:41 pm 348 SUGAR ROAD

3:41 pm 344 SUGAR ROAD

3:58 pm LANCASTER LOT

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 06 AM Updated - August 4, 2016

School Time: 8:25 am

7:34 am LUTHER BURBANK MIDDLE

7:43 am 2 HARVARD RD

7:43 am 28  HARVARD RoaD

7:45 am 119 HARVARD ROAD

7:46 am 137 HARVARD RD

7:46 am 157 HARVARD ROAD

7:47 am 173 HARVARD ROAD

7:49 am 99 GOLDEN RUN ROAD

7:50 am 94 GOLDEN RUN ROAD

7:50 am 7/8 QUAIL RUN ROAD

7:51 am 16 QUAIL RUN ROAD

7:54 am 49/50 GOLDEN RUN ROAD

7:55 am 225 SUGAR ROAD

7:56 am 218 SUGAR RD

7:56 am 231/233 SUGAR ROAD

7:57 am 289 SUGAR ROAD

7:58 am 294 SUGAR ROAD

8:00 am 44 CORN ROAD

8:00 am 50 CORN ROAD

8:01 am 66 CORN ROAD

8:03 am 10/14/18/22/26 CORN RD

8:04 am 6 CORN ROAD

8:05 am SUGAR RD @ LAUREL DR

8:06 am 15 LAUREL DRIVE

8:06 am 33 LAUREL DRIVE

8:07 am 43 LAUREL DRIVE

8:07 am 53 LAUREL DRIVE

8:08 am PINEWOOD RD @ LAUREL RD

8:10 am 263 SUGAR ROAD

8:10 am 248 SUGAR ROAD

8:11 am 218 SUGAR RD

8:12 am 225 SUGAR ROAD

8:12 am 190 SUGAR ROAD

8:13 am 188 SUGAR ROAD

8:14 am 139 SUGAR ROAD

8:19 am FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

8:25 am EMERSON SCHOOL

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 06 PM Updated - August 4, 2016

School Time: 3:12 pm



3:05 pm FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

3:12 pm FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

3:13 pm EMERSON SCHOOL

3:15 pm 28  HARVARD RoaD

3:17 pm 119 HARVARD ROAD

3:18 pm 137 HARVARD RD

3:19 pm 157 HARVARD ROAD

3:19 pm 173 HARVARD ROAD

3:22 pm 94 GOLDEN RUN ROAD

3:22 pm 7/8 QUAIL RUN ROAD

3:23 pm 16 QUAIL RUN ROAD

3:26 pm 49/50 GOLDEN RUN ROAD

3:27 pm 225 SUGAR ROAD

3:28 pm 218 SUGAR RD

3:28 pm 231/233 SUGAR ROAD

3:29 pm 263 SUGAR ROAD

3:30 pm 289 SUGAR ROAD

3:30 pm 294 SUGAR ROAD

3:31 pm SUGAR RD @ LAUREL DR

3:32 pm 18 CORN ROAD

3:33 pm 44 CORN ROAD

3:35 pm 66 CORN ROAD

3:36 pm 50 CORN ROAD

3:37 pm 18 CORN ROAD

3:38 pm 6 CORN ROAD

3:39 pm 15 LAUREL DRIVE

3:40 pm 33 LAUREL DRIVE

3:40 pm 43 LAUREL DRIVE

3:41 pm 53 LAUREL DRIVE

3:41 pm PINEWOOD RD @ LAUREL RD

3:43 pm 248 SUGAR ROAD

3:44 pm 225 SUGAR ROAD

3:45 pm 190 SUGAR ROAD

3:45 pm 188 SUGAR ROAD

3:47 pm 139 SUGAR ROAD

4:01 pm LANCASTER LOT

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 07 AM Updated - August 10, 2016

School Time: 8:25 am

7:49 am NASHOBA REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

7:50 am 1173/1181 MAIN STREET

7:51 am 6 KETTLE HOLE RD

7:51 am 15 KETTLE HOLE RD

7:52 am 46/54 KETTLE HOLE ROAD

7:53 am 69 KETTLE HOLE ROAD

7:54 am 102 KETTLE HOLE RD

7:54 am 118 KETTLE HOLE RD

7:55 am KETTLE HOLE RD @ FOX RUN RD

7:56 am 142 KETTLE HOLE ROAD

7:56 am 150/151 KETTLE HOLE ROAD

7:56 am 158 KETTLE HOLE ROAD



7:58 am 163/164 KETTLE HOLE RD

7:59 am KETTLE HOLE RD @ NASHAWAY RD

7:59 am 58 NASHAWAY ROAD

7:59 am 66 NASHAWAY ROAD

8:00 am 85 NASHAWAY ROAD

8:01 am 139 NASHAWAY ROAD

8:05 am 20 NASHAWAY ROAD

8:08 am 141 FOX RUN ROAD

8:08 am FOX RUN RD @ DEER PATH RD

8:09 am 114 FOX RUN ROAD

8:10 am 95/97 FOX RUN ROAD

8:10 am 85 FOX RUN ROAD

8:11 am 85 FOX RUN ROAD

8:12 am 61 FOX RUN ROAD

8:12 am 50 FOX RUN ROAD

8:13 am 42 FOX RUN ROAD

8:13 am 7 FOX RUN ROAD

8:19 am FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

8:25 am EMERSON SCHOOL

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 07 PM Updated - August 4, 2016

School Time: 3:12 pm

3:05 pm EMERSON SCHOOL

3:12 pm EMERSON SCHOOL

3:13 pm FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

3:23 pm 1173/1181 MAIN STREET

3:23 pm 6 KETTLE HOLE RD

3:24 pm 15 KETTLE HOLE RD

3:25 pm 46/54 KETTLE HOLE ROAD

3:25 pm 69 KETTLE HOLE ROAD

3:26 pm 102 KETTLE HOLE RD

3:27 pm 118 KETTLE HOLE RD

3:28 pm 142 KETTLE HOLE ROAD

3:29 pm 150/151 KETTLE HOLE ROAD

3:29 pm 158 KETTLE HOLE ROAD

3:30 pm 163/164 KETTLE HOLE RD

3:31 pm 66 NASHAWAY ROAD

3:31 pm 85 NASHAWAY ROAD

3:32 pm 139 NASHAWAY ROAD

3:36 pm STILL RIVER RD @ AUTUMN LN

3:36 pm 408 STILL RIVER ROAD

3:37 pm 20 NASHAWAY ROAD

3:38 pm 36 NASHAWAY ROAD

3:40 pm 141 FOX RUN ROAD

3:41 pm FOX RUN RD @ DEER PATH RD

3:41 pm 114 FOX RUN ROAD

3:42 pm 95/97 FOX RUN ROAD

3:43 pm 85 FOX RUN ROAD

3:44 pm 61 FOX RUN ROAD

3:44 pm 50 FOX RUN ROAD

3:45 pm 42 FOX RUN ROAD



3:45 pm 7 FOX RUN ROAD

3:52 pm LANCASTER LOT

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 10 AM Updated - August 10, 2016

School Time: 8:25 am

7:48 am NASHOBA REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

7:53 am 608 MAIN STREET

7:54 am 506 MAIN STREET

7:55 am 51/55 HUDSON ROAD

7:59 am 117 CENTURY MILL ROAD

8:00 am 156 CENTURY MILL RD

8:00 am 165 CENTURY MILL ROAD

8:03 am 197 CENTURY MILL ROAD

8:03 am 156 CENTURY MILL RD

8:05 am 86 CENTURY MILL ROAD

8:07 am 17/18 DANFORTH BROOK LANE

8:08 am 27 DANFORTH BROOK LANE

8:08 am 31/35 DANFORTH BROOK LANE

8:09 am 39/40 DANFORTH LANE

8:11 am 47/55 DANFORTH BROOK LANE

8:13 am 188 HUDSON ROAD

8:14 am 174 HUDSON ROAD

8:16 am 51/55 HUDSON ROAD

8:21 am FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

8:25 am EMERSON SCHOOL

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 10 PM Updated - August 4, 2016

School Time: 3:12 pm

3:05 pm FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

3:12 pm FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

3:13 pm EMERSON SCHOOL

3:16 pm 506 MAIN STREET

3:17 pm 51/55 HUDSON STREET

3:19 pm 174 HUDSON ROAD

3:20 pm 188 HUDSON ROAD

3:21 pm 117 CENTURY MILL ROAD

3:25 pm 197 CENTURY MILL  ROAD

3:25 pm 156 CENTURY MILL RD

3:27 pm 86 CENTURY MILL ROAD

3:29 pm 17/18 DANFORTH BROOK LANE

3:30 pm 27 DANFORTH BROOK LANE

3:30 pm 31/35 DANFORTH BROOK LANE

3:31 pm 39/40 DANFORTH LANE

3:32 pm 47/51 DANFORTH BROOK LN

3:51 pm LANCASTER LOT

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 19 AM Updated - August 10, 2016

School Time: 8:25 am

7:44 am NASHOBA REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL



7:47 am 6/7 NOURSE RD

7:47 am 21 NOURSE ROAD

7:48 am 30 NOURSE ROAD

7:48 am 46 NOURSE ROAD

7:49 am 68/70 NOURSE RD

7:50 am 100 NOURSE ROAD

7:51 am 146 NOURSE ROAD

7:51 am 154 NOURSE RD

7:52 am 155 NOURSE ROAD

7:53 am 171 NOURSE ROAD

7:53 am 182 NOURSE ROAD

7:54 am 164 GREEN ROAD

7:55 am 156 GREEN ROAD

7:55 am 149/151 GREEN ROAD

7:56 am 141 GREEN ROAD

7:57 am 113 GREEN ROAD

7:58 am 104 GREEN ROAD

7:58 am 86 GREEN ROAD

7:59 am 70/75 GREEN ROAD

8:01 am 21 GREEN ROAD

8:03 am 91/86 GREEN ROAD

8:04 am 119 SAMPSON ROAD

8:04 am 104 SAMPSON ROAD

8:05 am 95 SAMPSON ROAD

8:05 am SAMPSON RD @ WEATHERS LN

8:06 am 985 MAIN ST

8:08 am 40 FORBUSH MILL RD

8:12 am 33 STILL RIVER RD

8:12 am 51 STILL RIVER RD

8:14 am 99 STILL RIVER ROAD

8:16 am 45 SAMPSON ROAD

8:17 am 19 SAMPSON ROAD

8:19 am 840 MAIN STREET

8:21 am EMERSON SCHOOL

8:25 am FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 19 PM Updated - August 4, 2016

School Time: 3:12 pm

3:05 pm EMERSON SCHOOL

3:12 pm EMERSON SCHOOL

3:13 pm FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

3:19 pm 6/7 NOURSE RD

3:20 pm 30 NOURSE ROAD

3:20 pm 46 NOURSE ROAD

3:21 pm 68/70 NOURSE RD

3:22 pm 98  NOURSE ROAD

3:23 pm 146 NOURSE ROAD

3:23 pm 155 NOURSE ROAD

3:24 pm 171 NOURSE ROAD

3:25 pm 182 NOURSE ROAD

3:26 pm 164 GREEN ROAD



3:26 pm 149/151 GREEN ROAD

3:27 pm 141 GREEN ROAD

3:28 pm 113 GREEN ROAD

3:29 pm 104 GREEN ROAD

3:30 pm 70/75 GREEN ROAD

3:32 pm 21 GREEN ROAD

3:34 pm 91/86 GREEN ROAD

3:35 pm 119 SAMPSON ROAD

3:35 pm 104 SAMPSON ROAD

3:36 pm 95 SAMPSON ROAD

3:36 pm SAMPSON RD @ WEATHERS LN

3:37 pm 985 MAIN ST

3:39 pm 40 FORBUSH MILL RD

3:43 pm 33 STILL RIVER RD

3:43 pm 51 STILL RIVER RD

3:45 pm 99 STILL RIVER ROAD

3:47 pm 45 SAMPSON ROAD

3:48 pm 19 SAMPSON ROAD

3:50 pm 840 MAIN STREET

4:01 pm LANCASTER LOT

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 25 AM Updated - August 4, 2016

School Time: 8:25 am

7:42 am HALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:51 am 108 TEELE RD

7:52 am 93 TEELE ROAD

7:52 am 69 TEELE ROAD

7:53 am 43 TEELE ROAD

7:53 am 20 TEELE ROAD

7:54 am 7 TEELE ROAD

7:54 am 22 WOOBLY ROAD

7:55 am 44 WOOBLY ROAD

7:56 am 76 WOOBLY RD

7:58 am 399 LONG HILL ROAD

7:58 am 385 LONG HILL ROAD

7:59 am 333 LONG HILL ROAD

7:59 am 326 LONG HILL ROAD

8:00 am 284 LONG HILL RD

8:01 am 266 LONG HILL ROAD

8:02 am 204 LONG HILL ROAD

8:03 am 164 LONG HILL ROAD

8:03 am 4 ANNIE MOORE ROAD

8:04 am 14/16 ANNIE MOORE ROAD

8:04 am 26 ANNIE MOORE ROAD

8:05 am 37 ANNIE MOORE RD

8:06 am 81 ANNIE MOORE ROAD

8:08 am 191/195 ANNIE MOORE ROAD

8:09 am 200 ANNIE MOORE RD

8:09 am 166 ANNIE MOORE ROAD

8:15 am 18/22 BURNHAM ROAD

8:15 am 33 BURNHAM ROAD



8:16 am 103 BURNHAM ROAD

8:17 am 117/118 BURNHAM RD

8:22 am EMERSON SCHOOL

8:25 am FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 25 PM Updated - August 10, 2016

School Time: 3:12 pm

3:05 pm EMERSON SCHOOL

3:12 pm EMERSON SCHOOL

3:13 pm FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

3:20 pm 18/22 BURNHAM ROAD

3:21 pm 33 BURNHAM ROAD

3:22 pm 103 BURNHAM ROAD

3:24 pm 117/118 BURNHAM RD

3:25 pm 33 BURNHAM ROAD

3:28 pm 4 ANNIE MOORE ROAD

3:28 pm 14/16 ANNIE MOORE ROAD

3:29 pm 26 ANNIE MOORE ROAD

3:29 pm 37 ANNIE MOORE RD

3:30 pm 81 ANNIE MOORE ROAD

3:32 pm 166 ANNIE MOORE ROAD

3:33 pm 191/195 ANNIE MOORE ROAD

3:33 pm 200 ANNIE MOORE RD

3:36 pm 26 ANNIE MOORE ROAD

3:37 pm 164 LONG HILL ROAD

3:38 pm 204 LONG HILL ROAD

3:39 pm 266 LONG HILL ROAD

3:40 pm 284 LONG HILL RD

3:41 pm 326 LONG HILL ROAD

3:41 pm 333 LONG HILL ROAD

3:41 pm 385 LONG HILL ROAD

3:42 pm 399 LONG HILL ROAD

3:44 pm 76 WOOBLY RD

3:45 pm 44 WOOBLY ROAD

3:45 pm 22 WOOBLY ROAD

3:46 pm 7 TEELE ROAD

3:46 pm 20 TEELE ROAD

3:47 pm 43 TEELE ROAD

3:47 pm 69 TEELE ROAD

3:48 pm 93 TEELE ROAD

3:48 pm 108 TEELE RD

4:11 pm LANCASTER LOT

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 27 AM Updated - August 4, 2016

School Time: 8:25 am

7:44 am LUTHER BURBANK MIDDLE

7:50 am 189 STILL RIVER RD

7:50 am 199 STILL RIVER ROAD

7:51 am 255 STILL RIVER ROAD

7:52 am 269 STILL RIVER ROAD



7:52 am 281 STILL RIVER ROAD

7:53 am 337 STILL RIVER ROAD

7:53 am 407 STILL RIVER ROAD

7:57 am 164 BARE HILL RD/163 BARE HILL ROAD

7:58 am BARE HILL RD @ MT WACHUSETT LN

8:03 am 3 VAUGHN HILL ROAD

8:04 am 54/68 VAUGHN HILL RD

8:06 am 110 VAUGHN HILL RD

8:06 am 133/134 VAUGHN HILL ROAD

8:07 am 172  VAUGHN HILL ROAD

8:08 am 205 VAUGHN HILL ROAD

8:08 am 211 VAUGHN HILL ROAD

8:09 am 217 VAUGHN HILL ROAD

8:09 am 225 VAUGHN HILL ROAD

8:09 am 231 VAUGHN HILL ROAD

8:10 am 260 VAUGHN HILL ROAD

8:11 am 274 VAUGHN HILL ROAD

8:11 am 294 VAUGHN HILL ROAD

8:13 am STILL RIVER RD @ AUTUMN LN

8:13 am 408 STILL RIVER ROAD

8:14 am 366 STILL RIVER ROAD

8:16 am 188 STILL RIVER ROAD

8:22 am EMERSON SCHOOL

8:25 am FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 27 PM Updated - August 4, 2016

School Time: 3:12 pm

3:05 pm EMERSON SCHOOL

3:12 pm EMERSON SCHOOL

3:13 pm FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

3:22 pm 199 STILL RIVER ROAD

3:23 pm 255 STILL RIVER ROAD

3:24 pm 269 STILL RIVER ROAD

3:24 pm 281 STILL RIVER ROAD

3:25 pm 337 STILL RIVER ROAD

3:26 pm 407 STILL RIVER ROAD

3:30 pm 164 BARE HILL RD/163 BARE HILL ROAD

3:30 pm BARE HILL RD @ MT WACHUSETT LN

3:35 pm 3 VAUGHN HILL ROAD

3:36 pm 54/68 VAUGHN HILL RD

3:38 pm 110 VAUGHN HILL RD

3:38 pm 133/134 VAUGHN HILL ROAD

3:39 pm 172  VAUGHN HILL ROAD

3:40 pm 173 VAUGHN HILL ROAD

3:40 pm 205 VAUGHN HILL ROAD

3:40 pm 211 VAUGHN HILL ROAD

3:41 pm 217 VAUGHN HILL ROAD

3:41 pm 225 VAUGHN HILL ROAD

3:42 pm 231 VAUGHN HILL ROAD

3:42 pm 260 VAUGHN HILL ROAD

3:43 pm 274 VAUGHN HILL ROAD



3:44 pm 294 VAUGHN HILL ROAD

3:45 pm 366 STILL RIVER ROAD

3:47 pm 188 STILL RIVER ROAD

3:48 pm 170 STILL RIVER RD

3:54 pm LANCASTER LOT

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 28 AM Updated - August 4, 2016

School Time: 8:25 am

7:49 am NASHOBA REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

7:56 am 275 HARVARD ROAD

7:56 am 281 HARVARD ROAD

7:57 am HARVARD RD @ TWIN MAPLE RD

7:57 am 296 HARVARD ROAD

7:58 am 302 HARVARD ROAD

7:58 am 315 HARVARD ROAD

7:59 am 401 HARVARD ROAD

8:00 am 453 HARVARD ROAD

8:03 am 33 WARNER ROAD

8:04 am DRUMLIN HILL ROAD CIRCLE SPLIT

8:05 am 64 DRUMLIN HILL ROAD

8:05 am 69 DRUMLIN HILL ROAD

8:06 am 83 DRUMLIN HILL ROAD

8:07 am 88 DRUMLIN HILL ROAD

8:07 am DRUMLIN HILL ROAD @ LEDGE WOOD CIRCLE

8:11 am 323 GREEN ROAD

8:12 am 309 GREEN ROAD

8:12 am 303 GREEN ROAD

8:13 am 284 GREEN ROAD

8:14 am 266 GREEN RD

8:14 am 259 GREEN ROAD

8:15 am 241 GREEN ROAD

8:16 am 217 GREEN ROAD

8:21 am EMERSON SCHOOL

8:25 am FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 28 PM Updated - August 4, 2016

School Time: 3:12 pm

3:05 pm EMERSON SCHOOL

3:12 pm EMERSON SCHOOL

3:13 pm FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

3:22 pm 275 HARVARD ROAD

3:23 pm 281/272 HARVARD ROAD

3:23 pm HARVARD RD @ TWIN MAPLE RD

3:24 pm 296 HARVARD ROAD

3:24 pm 302 HARVARD ROAD

3:25 pm 315 HARVARD ROAD

3:26 pm 401 HARVARD ROAD

3:27 pm 453 HARVARD ROAD

3:29 pm 33 WARNER ROAD

3:30 pm DRUMLIN HILL ROAD CIRCLE SPLIT



3:31 pm 64 DRUMLIN HILL ROAD

3:32 pm 69 DRUMLIN HILL ROAD

3:32 pm 83 DRUMLIN HILL ROAD

3:33 pm 88 DRUMLIN HILL ROAD

3:34 pm DRUMLIN HILL ROAD @ LEDGE WOOD CIRCLE

3:37 pm 405 HARVARD ROAD

3:38 pm 323 GREEN ROAD

3:39 pm 309 GREEN ROAD

3:39 pm 303 GREEN ROAD

3:40 pm 284 GREEN ROAD

3:40 pm 266 GREEN RD

3:41 pm 259 GREEN ROAD

3:42 pm 241 GREEN ROAD

3:43 pm 217 GREEN ROAD

3:53 pm LANCASTER LOT

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 29 AM Updated - August 4, 2016

School Time: 8:25 am

7:43 am NASHOBA REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

7:47 am 670 MAIN STREET

7:50 am 356 MAIN STREET

7:51 am 285 MAIN STREET

7:54 am 43/41 BOLTON WOODS WAY

7:55 am 52/56 BOLTON WOODS WAY

7:56 am 68 BOLTON WOODS WAY

7:56 am 71 BOLTON WOODS WAY

7:59 am 215 MAIN STREET

8:00 am 8 MEADOW ROAD

8:00 am 50 MEADOW ROAD

8:01 am 48/50/54 MEADOW ROAD

8:02 am 95 MEADOW ROAD

8:06 am 47 SUGAR ROAD

8:07 am 64 SUGAR ROAD

8:07 am 70 SUGAR ROAD

8:08 am 94 SUGAR ROAD

8:09 am 103 SUGAR ROAD

8:09 am 119 SUGAR ROAD

8:10 am SUGAR RD @ POWDER HILL RD

8:11 am 43/48 POWDER HILL ROAD

8:12 am 36 POWDER HILL ROAD

8:12 am 28 POWDER HILL ROAD

8:13 am 19 POWDER HILL RD

8:13 am 12 POWDER HILL RD

8:14 am 7 POWDER HILL ROAD

8:19 am FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

8:25 am EMERSON SCHOOL

FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

Route: SAWYER 29 PM Updated - August 4, 2016

School Time: 3:12 pm

3:05 pm FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL



3:12 pm FLORENCE SAWYER SCHOOL

3:13 pm EMERSON SCHOOL

3:14 pm 670 MAIN STREET

3:17 pm 47 SUGAR ROAD

3:18 pm 64 SUGAR ROAD

3:18 pm 70 SUGAR ROAD

3:19 pm 94 SUGAR ROAD

3:19 pm 103 SUGAR ROAD

3:20 pm 119 SUGAR ROAD

3:20 pm SUGAR RD @ POWDER HILL RD

3:22 pm 43/48 POWDER HILL ROAD

3:22 pm 36 POWDER HILL ROAD

3:23 pm 28 POWDER HILL ROAD

3:23 pm 19 POWDER HILL RD

3:24 pm 11/12 POWER HILL ROAD

3:25 pm 7 POWDER HILL ROAD

3:28 pm MAIN STREET @ BURNHAM RD

3:29 pm 356 MAIN STREET

3:30 pm 285 MAIN STREET

3:31 pm 215 MAIN STREET

3:34 pm 43/41 BOLTON WOODS WAY

3:35 pm 52/56 BOLTON WOODS WAY

3:35 pm 68/69 BOLTON WOODS WAY

3:36 pm 71 BOLTON WOODS WAY

3:39 pm 8 MEADOW ROAD

3:40 pm 48/50/54 MEADOW ROAD

3:41 pm 95 MEADOW ROAD

3:56 pm LANCASTER LOT


